The Ashcroft® Type 1125/1125A differential
pressure gauges display the difference of
two separate inputs on one dial indicator.
The 1125/1125A is offered with “0” at the
12 o’clock position on the dial with posi-
tive  pressure on either side of zero. The
1125/1125A has bronze Bourdon tubes
with brass sockets. When the process

All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
© 2013 Ashcroft Inc. Rev. 05/13BULLETIN IG-1125
HOW TO ORDER: 45 1125 A 02L 0/1000#
1. Dial size–41⁄2˝
2. Case type–1125
3. Tube and socket material
4. Connection size–1⁄4 (02)
5. Connection location–Lower (L)
6. Standard pressure range–100 psi
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Model Number: 1125/1125A
Accuracy: 2%-1%-2% ASME Grade A
Case Style: Open Front (dry only)
Case Material: Cast Aluminum, Black Epoxy Coated
Dial Size: 41⁄2˝ (45), 6˝ (60)
Dial Material &
Color: White Painted Aluminum with Black
Markings
Ring Type: Aluminum, Black Epoxy Coated
Bourdon Tube
Material: Grade A Phosphor Bronze (A)
Socket Material: Grade A Phosphor Bronze (A)
Connection Size: 1⁄4 NPT only
Connection
Location: Lower (L)
Range Limits: 30-1000 psi
Mounting: Stem or Surface
Movement: Bronze
Pointer: Black
Window: Glass
Warranty: 1 Year
DIMENSIONS A
G3-L dia. holes
equally spaced
on-E dia.
C
Low pressure
inlet (L)
High pressure
inlet (H)
D
B
J
I
P P
1/4 NPTP1 P1
Dial
Size A B C D E H I J P P1 L Wgt
Inches (lbs)
41⁄2
57⁄8 37⁄32 415⁄16 11⁄32 53⁄8 19⁄16 5⁄8 1⁄8 21⁄32 19⁄32 7⁄32 3.0
(149) (82) (126) (26) (137) (40) (16) (3) (17) (15) (6) 6.6 kg
6
713⁄16 31⁄8 919⁄32 11⁄32 7 19⁄16 19⁄32 3⁄16 21⁄32 19⁄32 9⁄32 3.0
(198,5) (79) (167) (26) (178) (40) (15) (5) (17) (15) (7) 6.6 kg
Type 1125A 41⁄2˝ Shown
Ash Bul IG-1125_layout  5/23/13  10:06 AM  Page 1
Type 1125/1125A Differential Pressure Gauge
Ashcroft Inc., 250 East Main Street, Stratford, CT 06614 USA
Tel: 203-378-8281 • Fax: 203-385-0408
email: info@ashcroft.com • www.ashcroft.com
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
© 2013 Ashcroft Inc. Rev. 05/13BULLETIN IG-1125
      PRESSURE RANGE          DIAL GRADUATIONS             RANGE             DIAL GRADUATIONS
kg/cm2            bar